Mass
v (C Cultural
Council

FY24 Grants

As of Dec 26 2024

Representative Dennis Gallagher
Festivals & Projects

School Name (STARS

Recipient Name City Recipients Only)

Bridgewater Communities for

Civility and Respect Bridgewater

Bridgewater Senior Center

and Council on Aging Bridgewater

3  Friends of Music Alley Bridgewater

Festivals & Projects Total

Grants for Creative Individuals

School Name (STARS

Recipient N Cit

ectpient Name Y Recipients Only)
4 Andria Diaz Raynham
5 Kevin Mitchell Bridgewater

Grants for Creative
Individuals Total

Local Cultural Council Allocation

School Name (STARS

Recipient Name City Recipients Only)

6 Bridgewater Cultural Council  Bridgewater

7 Raynham Cultural Council Raynham

Grant
Amount

$2,500

$2,500

$2,500
$7,500

Grant
Amount

$5,000
$5,000

$10,000

Grant
Amount

$22,000
$8,900
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Mass
v (C Cultural

Council
FY24 Grants

As of Dec 26 2024

STARS Residencies

Recipient Name City
8 Chuck Fazzio Bridgewater
9 Nicole Glen Raynham
10 Nicole Glen Raynham
11 Nicole Glen Raynham
12 Nicole Glen Raynham

Local Cultural Council
Allocation Total

STARS Residencies Total

Representative Dennis
Gallagher Total

Grand Total

School Name (STARS
Recipients Only)

Sharon High School

Lillie B. Merrill
Elementary School

Dr. E.J. Laliberte
Elementary School

Mitchell Elementary
School

Williams Intermediate
School

$30,900

Grant
Amount

$5,650

$4,450

$3,550

$5,350

$3,550
$22,550
$70,950

$70,950
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